CITY OF DOWNEY

2016 HOLIDAY SCHEDULE
STREET SWEEPING & TRASH COLLECTION

OBSERVED HOLIDAYS CITY HALL CLOSED SWEEPING TRASH
New Year’s Day 2016 Friday, January 1 No No
Martin Luther King's Birthday Monday, January 18 Yes Yes
Presidents’ Day Monday, February 15 Yes Yes
Memorial Day Monday, May 30 No No
July Fourth Monday, July 4 No No
Labor Day Monday, September 5 No No
Veterans’ Day Friday, November 11 Yes Yes
Thanksgiving Day Thursday, November 24 No No
Day after Thanksgiving Friday, November 25 No Yes
Christmas Eve Saturday, December 24 No Yes
Christmas Day Sunday, December 25 No No
New Year’s Eve Day Saturday, December 31 No No
New Year’s Day 2016 Sunday, January 1 No No

Street Sweeping
When there is no street sweeping, it will NOT be made up. Streets are always swept on the posted day.

Trash Collection
When there is no trash collection, it WILL be made up. Trash will be collected the day after the normal

collection day for the remainder of the week. For example, Friday’s trash will be collected on Saturday.
www.calmetservices.com

Please Note

On a few of the holidays, the schedule causes trash collection to be on the same day as street sweeping
for the remainder of the week. During these times, we request that the trash barrels be placed up on the
curb so not to hinder the street sweeper.

Questions?
Trash Collection: CalMet (562) 259-1239

Street Sweeping: Maintenance Division (562) 904-7194
Parking Enforcement: Police Dept. (562) 904-2342
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